 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Olimex - SAM7-EX256 - ARM – Development Board
Product Overview:
SAM7-EX256 is the Development board for ARM7TDMI-S
microcontroller.
Key Features:
The SAM7-EX256 has the following features:
 MCU: AT91SAM7X256 16/32 bit ARM7TDMI™ with 256K Bytes Program Flash, 64K Bytes RAM,

responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
SAM7-EX256 Olimex 1701510 25R5020
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
AT91SAM7X256B-AU Atmel
MCU, 32BIT, ARM7,
256K FLASH
1748503  26R5683
KSZ8721BL Micrel PHY Transceiver 1517240 87H7297
MAX3232IPW Maxim RS232 Transceiver 1460375  35K4721
MCP2551-E/P Microchip
High-Speed CAN
Transceiver
1439745  69K7603
MC34063ADG
ON
Semiconductor
1.5 A, Step-Up/Down/
Inverting Switching
Regulators
1126442 45J1208
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
SAM7-P256 Olimex
ATMEL AT91SAM7S256
DVB
AT91SAM7
S256
1701511 25R5021
Document List:
Datasheets:
Part Number Description Size
AT91SAM7X256B-AU
Highly integrated Flash microcontrollers based on the 32-bit ARM
RISC processor
764KB
MC34063ADG 1.5 A, Step-Up/Down/ Inverting Switching Regulators 1.38MB
KSZ8721BL PHY Transceiver 766KB
MAX3232IPW RS232 Transceiver 609KB
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
MCP2551-E/P High-Speed CAN Transceiver 349KB
MC34063ADG  1.5 A, Step-Up/Down/ Inverting Switching Regulators  159KB
Application Notes:
File Name Size
Using the Memory Protection Unit (MPU) on AT91SAM7SE Microcontrollers 296KB
Using the Serial Peripheral Interface with AT91SAMxx Devices 194KB
AT91SAM7SE Microcontroller Series Schematic Check List 681KB
AT91SAM7X and AT91SAM7XC Microcontroller Series Schematic Check List 700KB
Using Low Power Modes in AT91SAM7L Microcontrollers 681KB
Using a Real-time Timer with Non-calibrated RC Oscillator as Real-time Clock 210KB
Interfacing Fast Ethernet Transceivers to MAC Processors 122KB
Design Guide for Interchangeability 113KB
A CAN Physical Layer Discussion 258KB